Datasheet Ref: AUICEKT Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
ASSORTED UNINSULATED CORD ENDS
Product Type:
Assorted Uninsulated Cord Ends
Specification:
 Kit consists of 1725 various pieces
 Sizes: 0.5 - 16mm2
 Contains 16 different types of cord ends
 Supplied in a clear compact case
Application:
This assorted kit consists of various types of uninsulated cord end terminals, please see table contents
below for full details of the kit.
Product Code: AUICEKT
Code Description Size (mm) Colour Qty
AUCE0.5-6 Un-Insulated Cord End 0.5mm
2
 x 6mm Silver 200
AUCE0.75-10 Un-Insulated Cord End 0.75mm
2
 x 10mm Silver 100
AUCE0.75-6 Un-Insulated Cord End 0.75mm
2
 x 6mm Silver 200
AUCE1.0-10 Un-Insulated Cord End 1.0mm
2
 x 10mm Silver 100
AUCE1.0-6 Un-Insulated Cord End 1.0mm
2
 x 6mm Silver 200
AUCE1.5-10 Un-Insulated Cord End 1.5mm
2
 x 10mm Silver 100
AUCE1.5-7 Un-Insulated Cord End 1.5mm
2
 x 7mm Silver 200
AUCE2.5-12 Un-Insulated Cord End 2.5mm
2
 x 12mm Silver 100
AUCE2.5-7 Un-Insulated Cord End 2.5mm
2
 x 7mm Silver 200
AUCE4.0-12 Un-Insulated Cord End 4.0mm
2
 x 12mm Silver 50
AUCE4.0-9 Un-Insulated Cord End 4.0mm
2
 x 9mm Silver 50
AUCE6.0-12 Un-Insulated Cord End 6.0mm
2
 x 12mm Silver 50
AUCE6.0-15 Un-Insulated Cord End 6.0mm
2
 x 15mm Silver 50
AUCE10-12 Un-Insulated Cord End 10.0mm
2
 x 12mm Silver 50
AUCE10-18 Un-Insulated Cord End 10.0mm
2
 x 18mm Silver 50
AUCE16-12 Un-Insulated Cord End 16.0mm
2
 x 12mm Silver 25